
 Lunch 

Breakfast

Cheddar Burger 

 
Avocado Toast $12

Avocado Bliss Eggs 

Skylar B-L-T $18

Fried Chicken Burger 

Cobb Salad $16 

Eggs Florentine Benedict 

 
Crispy Parma Ham Benedict 

Poached Eggs Thai Twisted Style 

)

 

Fresh Three Eggs Omelet $18 
Three eggs, served with cheddar cheese, 
bacon, mushrooms, tomatoes with organic spring mixed 

Vegetarian Omelet or Scramble $17 

One Egg 
Hash Brown
Home Fries
Sausage
Turkey Bacon
Bacon 
French Fries
Fruit Salad
Truffle Fries
Toast 
Avocado

Three eggs, bacon,sausage, baby Spanish Cheddar 
Cheese Served with home fries
 
Signature beef patty, jasmine rice , fried egg, sautéed 
onionmushroom, homemade gravy sauce

 
Butter, house infused maple syrup
 
Crab meat, three eggs, cheddar cheese, Mushroom 
tomato with organic spring Mixed 

Sourdough bread, fried egg, ham, gruyere cheese,
 homemade truffle cheese sauce, with romaine salad  

Combination of the three kind eggs Benedict, 
crispy Parma ham, eggs Florentine and Smoked salmon 
Benedict 

Breakfast Burritos $18
 
Loco Moco$21
 

Grilled Cheese $8

One Egg Scramble$8

Macaroni and Cheese$8 

Chicken Nuggets $9

$19 

$17

$18

$17

$18 

$17

One fried egg with avocado ( add Smoked salmon 

Two fried eggs, avocado, tomato, Mushroom,
spinach with sourdough bread 

American Breakfast Platter $19 
Served with two eggs, toast, bacon, 
Home fries potato and mixed fruits

Two poached eggs, English muffin, Parma ham,
home-made hollandaise sauce served with Home fries 

Two eggs, Prosciutto ,Mozzarella Cheese, Sourdough bread
with organic spring Mixed

Three eggs, spinach, tomatoes, mushrooms, cheddarcheese,
bell pepper with Hash Brown

Two poached eggs, English muffin, baby spinach, homemade
hollandaise sauce served with home fries potato

Smoked Salmon Benedict $18
Two poached eggs, Smoked salmon, English muffin,
home-made hollandaise sauce served with home fries 

Eggs, avocado, tomato, Bacon, blue cheese, lettuce and onion
with homemade dressing
 
Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, bread with 
homemade dressing (Add grilled chicken$5, Salmon$7) 

Swiss cheese, Tomato, lettuce, bacon, onions, mayo, 
and pickle served with French fries 

Brioche Bun, caramelized onions, lettuce, tomato, pickles, dijon
mustard, mayo with French fries

Sesame Bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles and honey mayo BBQ sauce
served with Coleslaw 

2 slices of bread, cheddar, Havarti, Gouda Cheese 

With cheddar cheese, bacon crumbles 
 
Cheddar, and Gouda cheese 

$4

Served with Whipped cream, butter, syrup
and Mixed fruits

$3 
$6 
$7 
$7
$8 
$8 
$6 
$9
$9 
$4
$5 

Toast , Mayo, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, with French fries 
( Add cheddar Cheese $2, Ham$4 )

(Wheat, sourdough, white, English Muffin )

 

 

Special 

Kids Menu

Classic Waffles $15
Thai Tea Waffles $17 
( with Home-made Thai tea sauce )

Pancakes $16
French Toasts $15

 Please note:

 Sides 

🍽
📣

🌟
🍲

 Prices are introductory and subject to adjustments.  
New delectable dishes may join the lineup soon.

S K Y L A R  B I S T R O  
6101 Center St, Clayton CA, 94517

(925) 844-2016 
www. skylarbistro.com 

Fried Chicken Waffle $19

Crab Omelet $23 
 
Croque madame $21 

Benedict trio Delight  $23

Turkey Club Sandwich $18

Caesar Salad $15



Entrees 

Appetizers

Soup by cup 

Skylar Seafood Melody $28 

Tom Kha Coconut

Soup Tom Yum Soup 

Chicken Satay $12
 

Golden Crusted Prawns  $12

Homemade sweet and sour sauce 

Yellow Curry

Red Curry 

Green Curry 

 Pumpkin Curry 

 $9

Laotian style pork sausage, served with mint, cilantro,
fresh ginger, cucumber and bird’s eye chili

 
Classic fried rice with Crab meat, egg, onion and cucumber

Soft rice paper rolls, Mixed greens, carrots served with side
of peanut sauce (choice with prawns+3)

Grilled marinated chicken satay, comes with toast peanut
sauce and cucumber sauce

Homemade with bread crumbs season the prawns with salt 
and pepper with sweet chili sauce

Coconut milk soup with lemongrass, galangal kaffir lime leaves,
onion and mushroom(Substitute tofu for

Hot and Sour Lemongrass, Thai red chili, galangal, minced tomato,
and kaffir lime leaves (Substitute Tofu for Chicken+3 or Prawns +5)

 
Classic Fried rice, with egg, tomato, Chiness broccoli, onion and tofu
(Substitute tofu for prawns+$5, Chicken+$3, Beef +$6, Poke $3, Beef +$6) 

Spaghetti, Scallops, Mussels, Prawns, cappers, basil, homemade marina sauce 

 
Coconut milk soup with lemongrass, galangal kaffir lime leaves, 
onion and mushroom(Substitute tofu for Chicken +3 or Prawns +5)
 
Thin rice noodles wok tossed in tamarind sauce with egg, bean sprouts, chives, 
tofu, vegetables served with peanut and lime ( Add Prawns +$5, Chicken +$3 )

 
Thai basil, bell pepper, onion , egg, tomato traditional brown garlic sauce, onion 
choice with Pork +$3, Chicken +3, Prawns +5, Beef +6 

Slow-cooked pumpkin in red coconut curry with Thai 
basil, bell pepper and vegetable & Tofu 
(Substitutetofu for prawns+$5 or Chicken +3, Beef+$6)

 
Green coconut curry with Thai basil, bamboo shoot, bell 
pepper, green bean and tofu (Substitute tofu for Chicken+$3, 
Prawns+ $5, Beef +$6) Hot and Sour Lemongrass, Thai red chili, galangal, minced tomato,

 and kaffir lime leaves (Substitute Tofu for Chicken+3 or Prawns +$5)

 Chicken +$3 or Prawns +$5) 

Coconut curry with Carrot , potato , Onions, and 
tofu (Substitute tofu for prawns+$5, chicken +$3, Beef+$6)

 
Coconut curry with kaffir lime leaf , bell pepper, basil 
eggplant ( Substitute tofu for Salmon+$8, Scallop+$9, Beef+$6 )

 

$18

$18

$18 

$15

$9 

$3

$5

$3

$3

$6

$5 

Tom Yum Soup $17

Tom Kha Coconut Soup

Pad Thai $18

Thai Fried Rice$17

 Kids Menu

Side
$17

Curry

White Rice
Brown Rice
Cucumber relish           
Fried eggs
Steamed Veggies
Peanut sauce

Crispy Chicken over Fried Rice
Chicken Nuggets

🍽
📣

🌟
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 Please note:
 Prices are introductory and subject to adjustments.  
New delectable dishes may join the lineup soon.

S K Y L A R  B I S T R O  
6101 Center St, Clayton CA, 94517

(925) 844-2016 
www. skylarbistro.com 

$18

 $9

Fresh Spring Rolls $11 

Chicken Wings $11

Lao Sausage $12

Pad Kra Pow$17

Crab Meat Fried Rice$24


